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MR. BEECHER’S ROUTE,

SEPTEMBER AND OCTOBER, 18883.

Mondai/, Sept. 8d, San Francisco. Cal., Palace

Hotel.

Tuesday, Sept. 4, San Francisco, Cal., Palace
Hotel

Wednesday, Sept. 5, Stockton. Cal.

Thursday, Sept. 6. Oakland Cal., Palace Hotel,
San Francisco.

Friday, Bept. 7, S8an Francisco, Cal., Palace Hotel.
Saturday, Sept 8, & 3
Sunday, Sept. 9, i i
Monday, Sept. 10, travel East, C. P. R. R.
Tuesday, Sept. 11, Salt Lake ('ity, Walker House.

Wednesdt:‘y, Sept. 12, travel East, D. & Rio G'd
Railroad.

Thursday, Sept. 13, travel East, D. & Rio G¢'d
Railroad.

Friday, Sept. 14, Leadville, Col., Clarendon Hotel.
Saturday, Sept. 15, ** A £ A
Sunday, Sept. 16, ** o8 £t L
Monday, Sept. 17, Denver, Col., Windsor Hotel.
Tuesday, Sept. 18, ke o L i

Wednesday, Sept. 19, Colorado Springs, *“The
Antlers.”

Thursday, Sept. 20th, travel East, A. T &. 8. F.
Railroad.

Friday, Sept. 21, Emporia, Kas., Hotel Coolidge.
Saturday. Sept. 22, Kansas City, Mo., Coates
House.

Sunday, Sept. 23, Kansas City, Mo., Coates
House.

Monday, Sept. 24, Fort Scott, Kas., Wilder House.
Tuesday, Sept. 25, Parsons, Kas., Abbott House,

Wednesday. Sept. 26, travel.

Thursday, Sept. 27, 8herman, Tex., Beiler House.

Friday, Sept. 28, Dallas, Tex., G’d Windsor Hotel.

Saturday, Sept. 29, Ft. Worth, Tex., El Passo
Hotel. . i

Sunday, Sept, 30, Ft. Worth, Tex., E1 Passo
Hotel.

Monday, Oct. 1, Waco, Tex., McClellan Hotel.
Tuegidlf{xy, Oct. 2, San Antonio, Tex., Hotel Hav-
erick.

Wednesday, Oct. 3, Austin,Tex., Raymond House.
Thursday, Oct. 4, Houston, Tex., Capitol Hotel.
Friday, Oct. 5, Galveston, Tex., Tremont House
Saturday, Oct. 6, ** %
Sunday, Oct. 7, * g

Monday, Oct. 8, New Orleans, La., St. Charles
Hotel.

Tuesdaly, Oct. 9, New Orleans, La., St. Charles
Hotel.

Wednesday, Oct. 10, Mobile, Ala., Battle House.
Thursday, Oct. 11, Montgomery, Ala., Central
Hotel.
Friday, Oct. 12, Columbus, Ga., Central Hotel.
Saturday, Oct. 13, Atlanta Ga,, Markham House.
Sunday, Oct. 14, * - 5 *k
Monday, Oct. 15, Augusta, Ga., Planters’ Hotel.
Tuesday, Oct. 18, Savannah, Ga., Pulaski Hotel.

Wednesday, Oct. 17, Charleston, 8. C., Charleston
House.

Thursday, Oct. 18, Columbus, 8. C., or Charleston.
Arrrive in New York, Saturday, Oct. 20.

J. B. POND, MANAGER,

inal locatec 1e Pacific Libr:

EVERETT HOUSE, NEW YORK.
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